EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

1501

1502

1503

1504

1505

1506

1507

1508

1509

1510

Some ~ . Others ...

some A, others B

something is wrong
with ~

sometime
sometime
sometimes
somewhere
sooner or later
Sorry, but ...

sound

1511

1512

1513

1514

1515

1516

1517

1518

1519

1520

sound
sound like ~
source
space
spare
speaking (talking) of ~
special
specialize
species

specific

1501-1520
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