1501	Some ~ . Others	1511	sound	
1502	some A, others B	1512	sound like ~	
1503	something is wrong with ~	1513	source	
1504	sometime	1514	space	
1505	sometime	1515	spare	
1506	sometimes	1516	speaking (talking) of ~	
1507	somewhere	1517	special	
1508	sooner or later	1518	specialize	
1509	Sorry, but	1519	species	
1510	sound	1520	specific	